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Estimated Annual Job Openings by Educational Requirement* 
2014 -2024 

# 	% of Total 

3,177 
3,312 

610 
226 
199 

1,941 
244 
295 

10,004 	100% 

No formal educational credential 
High school diploma or equivalent 
Postsecondary non-degree award 
Some college, no degree 
Associate's degree 
Bachelor's degree 
Master's degree 

" Doctoral or professional degree 

32% 
33% 
6% 
2% 
2% 

19% 
2% 
3% 

Typical educational requirement 

*Annual job openings include growth and replacement 

Estimated Job Growth by Educational Requirement 
2014 - 2024 

# 	% of Total 

5,251 
4,517 
1,137 
-324 
498 

4,200 
661 
777 

16,717 	100% 

No formal educational credential 
High school diploma or equivalent 
Postsecondary non-degree award 
Some college, no degree 
Associate's degree 
Bachelor's degree 
Master's degree 
Doctoral or professional degree 

31% 
27% 

7% 

-2% 
3% 

25% 
4% 
5% 

Typical educational requirement 
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