nent* Hoffer

1 out Hoffer

2/28/17

Estimated Annual Job Openings by Educational Requirement* 2014 - 2024

#	% of Total	Typical educational requirement
3,177	32%	No formal educational credential
3,312	33%	High school diploma or equivalent
610	6%	Postsecondary non-degree award
226	2%	Some college, no degree
199	2%	Associate's degree
1,941	19%	Bachelor's degree
244	2%	Master's degree
295	3%	Doctoral or professional degree
10,004	100%	

^{*} Annual job openings include growth and replacement

Estimated Job Growth by Educational Requirement 2014 - 2024

#	% of Total	Typical educational requirement
5,251	31%	No formal educational credential
4,517	27%	High school diploma or equivalent
1,137	7%	Postsecondary non-degree award
-324	-2%	Some college, no degree
498	3%	Associate's degree
4,200	25%	Bachelor's degree
661	4%	Master's degree
777	5%	Doctoral or professional degree
16,717	100%	